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CHEVRON TEXACO

ATTN: WENDI KINGSTON 1
15 SMITH ROAD

MIDLAND, TX 79705
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251 2.51 172 0.88 2.20 2.20
500 2.49 1/4 0.44 1.09 3.29
964 4.64 3/4 1.31 6.09 9.38
1443 4.79 3/4 1.31 6.29 15.66
1922 4.79 1 1.75 8.38 24.05
2422 5.00 13/4 3.06 15.31 39.36
2913 4.91 1172 2.63 12.89 52.25
3392 4.79 1 L.75 8.38 60.63
4070 6.78 1 1.75 11.87 72.49
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Archie Brown - Gefleral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ﬁ day of
, 2007 by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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